
IHSAA Class 3A, District 4

Creslanes Bowling, Dubuque Iowa

February 18, 2020

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Noah Kidwell (9) Pleasant Valley 182 215 397

Anthony Horvath (10) Pleasant Valley 202 120 322

Michael Carber (10) Pleasant Valley 184 142 326

Justin Ancelet (10) Pleasant Valley 154 184 338

Dalton Hout (12) Pleasant Valley 171 201 372

Alex Waldron (9) Pleasant Valley 183 164 347

Mason Krieg (10) Dubuque Senior 216 182 398

Peter Sullivan (12) Dubuque Senior 157 171 328

Aidin Bettcher (10) Dubuque Senior 221 157 378

Aidan Kohl (9) Dubuque Senior 190 191 381

Logan Jasper (10) Dubuque Senior 186 194 380

Jared Lattner (12) Dubuque Senior 180 190 370

Colton Kinsella (11) Hempstead 231 201 432

Christian Bies (12) Hempstead 181 178 359

Devin Eudaley (12) Hempstead 241 259 500

Trent Kutsch (11) Hempstead 227 208 435

Calvin Johnson (12) Hempstead 248 202 450

Trevor Taylor (12) Hempstead 224 201 425

Tristan Corcoran (12) Waterloo West 216 203 419

Kale Smith (11) Waterloo West 221 217 438

Brady Bengston (12) Waterloo West 184 204 388

Austin Tieskotter (12) Waterloo West 215 214 429

Ben Melcher (11) Waterloo West 140 211 351

Josh Smith Waterloo West 117 197 314

Jon Duncan Bettendorf 169 180 349

Jake Meyer Bettendorf 163 167 330

Payton Noack Bettendorf 212 162 374

Lucas Bowe Bettendorf 206 179 385

Jacob Nelson Bettendorf 223 203 426

Jacob Crouch Bettendorf 192 258 450

Blake Hardy (12) Linn-Mar 209 169 378

Noah Spinello (12) Linn-Mar 199 177 376

Jericho Dickerson (11) Linn-Mar 209 202 411

Colton Ottmann (10) Linn-Mar 147 231 378

Chase Baver (10) Linn-Mar 186 146 332

Josh Prowse (10) Linn-Mar 143 125 268

IHSAA Class 3A, District 4

Creslanes Bowling, Dubuque Iowa

February 18, 2020

INDIVIDUAL



GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE

Pleasant Valley 1780 163 212

Dubuque Senior 1907 235 179

Hempstead 2242 188 184

Waterloo West 2025 257 212

Bettendorf 1984 244 196

Linn-Mar 1875 192 190

Pleasant Valley

Noah Kidwell (9) 182 215 397

Anthony Horvath (10) 202 120 322

Michael Carber (10) 184 142 326

Justin Ancelet (10) 154 184 338

Dalton Hout (12) 171 201 372

Alex Waldron (9) 183 164 347

TOTAL 1780

Dubuque Senior

Mason Krieg (10) 216 182 398

Peter Sullivan (12) 157 171 328

Aidin Bettcher (10) 221 157 378

Aidan Kohl (9) 190 191 381

Logan Jasper (10) 186 194 380

Jared Lattner (12) 180 190 370

TOTAL 1907

Hempstead

Colton Kinsella (11) 231 201 432

Christian Bies (12) 181 178 359

Devin Eudaley (12) 241 259 500

Trent Kutsch (11) 227 208 435

Calvin Johnson (12) 248 202 450

Christian Bies (12) 224 201 425

TOTAL 2242

Waterloo West

Tristan Corcoran (12) 216 203 419

Kale Smith (11) 221 217 438

Brady Bengston (12) 184 204 388

Austin Tieskotter (12) 215 214 429

Ben Melcher (11) 140 211 351

Josh Smith 117 197 314

TOTAL 2025

Bettendorf

Jon Duncan 169 180 349

Jake Meyer 163 167 330

Payton Noack 212 162 374

Lucas Bowe 206 179 385

Jacob Nelson 223 203 426

Jacob Crouch 192 258 450

TOTAL 1984

Linn-Mar

Blake Hardy (12) 209 169 378

Noah Spinello (12) 199 177 376



Jericho Dickerson (11) 209 202 411

Colton Ottmann (10) 147 231 378

Chase Baver (10) 186 146 332

Josh Prowse (10) 143 125 268

TOTAL 1875





BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

180 169 159 2663 6

156 189 171 2837 4

150 213 215 3192 1

189 234 171 3088 2

221 190 234 3069 3

137 150 262 2806 5


